
 
 

ACIS Open House Videos 
 

 

 

Teacher Email Classes  Video(s) 

Simi Johal sjohal@auhsdschools.org ● Future Ready 
● Ethnic studies 
● FuelEd English 

● Video 

Tony Tuttle ttuttle@auhsdschools.org ● Algebra A/B 
● Government 
● Economics 

● Video 

Lindsey 
Meinbress 

lmeinbress@auhsdschools.org  ● Spanish 
● Leadership 

● Spanish Video 
● Leadership Video 

Maria 
LaHommedieu 

mlahommedieu@auhsdschools.org  ● Math ● Video 

Annika Svanoe asvanoe@auhsdschools.org  ● English 3 & 4 ● Video 

Austen Potter apotter@auhsdschools.org ● Social Studies ● Video 

Nicole Kircher nkircher@auhsdschools.org  ● Art 1 
● 3D Art 
● Photography 

● Video 

Colleen Dowd cdowd@auhsdschools.org  ● English 1 & 2 ● Video 

Sara Feinberg sfeinberg@auhsdschools.org ● Counseling ● Video 

Tascha Barnes tbarnes@auhsdschools.org  ● Science ● Video 

Therron Adams  Tadams@auhsdschools.org ● SpEd ● Video 

Cheryl Stanton cstanton@auhsdschools.org ● Registrar ● Video 

Campus Tour   ● Video 

https://acalanes.instructuremedia.com/embed/8ec4cdad-41c0-473e-90de-567f0e8d3c94
https://acalanes.instructuremedia.com/embed/a6e98a5e-bec2-47dc-ac8b-76cc14a8825a
https://acalanes.instructuremedia.com/embed/d13b4d13-3efd-4a26-9381-dd26157b6075
https://acalanes.instructuremedia.com/embed/5f62577f-1fbf-4e72-8019-96f1a2b28e20
https://acalanes.instructuremedia.com/embed/7d0f58cd-2be9-4470-aeb3-0d4fc38a97ed
https://screencast-o-matic.com/watch/crnFFNS7LZ
https://acalanes.instructuremedia.com/embed/a98cf2ef-cafe-4169-9f70-f53c5f6983d0
https://acalanes.instructuremedia.com/embed/6aece07a-e3f9-4946-928c-d7cb3cb833bf
https://acalanes.instructuremedia.com/embed/464c8705-40f3-4b7e-bb99-1f68fd487123
https://acalanes.instructuremedia.com/embed/dd941988-f1fe-46c6-9283-309240a30845
https://drive.google.com/file/d/19J4eS0sCSEOY1dVpKB7Srw-jGuQe_sGa/view?usp=sharing
https://acalanes.instructuremedia.com/embed/578574e5-3775-4a9b-9b6f-3c8860f5a7dc
https://acalanes.instructuremedia.com/embed/b45c2fe8-524b-45f5-85cf-30fc7858b3e7
https://acalanes.instructuremedia.com/embed/02c41dae-c110-4982-a549-0f2e3e590a2f

